Jun 03 2024 (22:58) India Rail Info 1

Indore - Una Himachal Express/19307 - Exp - WR
SRE/Saharanpur Junction to CDG/Chandigarh Junction

2h 15m - 126 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 05:30 4 |1 0 90 (550 |WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 05:56 05:58 2m |1 1 39 28 [537 |WR
3 |UN Ujjain Junction 07:25 07:40 15m (3,4 |1 79 |36 [492 |WR
4  |MKC |MaksiJunction 08:48 08:50 2m |1 |1 121 |67 |510 |WR
5 |SFY Shajapur 09:15 09:17 2m (0 |1 149 |77 |453 |WCR
6 |PFR Pachor Road 10:03 10:05 2m |0 |1 208 |70 |426 |WCR
7  |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 10:30 10:32 2m |1 |1 237 |61 WCR
8 |RTA Ruthiyai Junction 11:48 11:50 2m |1 |1 314 |61 WCR
9 GUNA |Guna junction 12:10 12:20 10m 1 335 |68 |476 |[WCR
10 |BDWS |Badarwas 13:03 13:05 2m |0 |1 384 (97 |452 [WCR
11 [SVPI  [Shivpuri 13:38 13:40 2m (1 |1 437 (29 |471 |WCR
12 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 18:02 18:10 8m |4 |1 561 |83 |212 [NCR
13 |MRA |Morena 18:38 18:40 2m |3,2 |1 600 |73 |175 |NCR
14 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 19:45 19:50 5m (3,4 |1 680 |56 |167 [NCR
15 |MTJ Mathura Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |2 |1 733 |71 |177 |[NCR
16 |FDB  |Faridabad 22:25 22:27 2m (2 |1 846 (33 (302 [NR
17 |NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:05 23:20 15m |3 |1 867 |44 (207 |NR
18 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 00:55 00:58 3m |3 |2 938 |67 [224 |NR
19 |(SRE |Saharanpur junction |02:40 02:45 5m |56 |2 1052 |70 |275 |[NR
20 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri [03:11 03:13 2m |3 |2 1082 |55 |274 |[NR
21 [UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [04:08 04:15 m |2 |2 1133 |60 |273 |NR
22 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction [05:00 05:10 10m |5 |2 1177 |67 |331 |[NR
23 |SASN |SAS Nagar Mohali 05:20 05:22 2m [0 |2 1189 (71 |312 [NR
24 |MRND |Morinda Junction 05:50 05:52 2m |1 |2 1222 (37 NR
25 |RPAR |Rupnagar 06:32 06:34 2m |0 |2 1247 |33 |282 [NR
26 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 07:38 07:40 2m |0 |2 1282 {61 |285 |[NR
27 |NLDM |Nangal Dam 08:00 08:15 15m [0 |2 1302 |49 |354 |NR
28 |UHL |Una Himachal 08:35 0 |2 1319 |- 396 |NR

Jun 03 2024 (22:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



